
2019 FIXTURE

AIRPORT WEST

ROUND 1
at Essendon Doutta Stars

Saturday April 6

ROUND 2
vs Aberfeldie

Saturday April 13

ROUND 3
at Maribyrnong Park

Saturday April 27

ROUND 4
vs Glenroy

Saturday May 4

ROUND 5
vs Keilor

Saturday May 11

ROUND 6
at Greenvale

Saturday May 25

ROUND 7
at Strathmore

Saturday June 1

ROUND 8
vs Avondale Heights

Saturday June 15

ROUND 9
at Pascoe Vale

Saturday June 22

ROUND 10
vs Essendon Doutta Stars

Saturday July 6

ROUND 11
at Aberfeldie

Saturday July 13

ROUND 12
vs Maribyrnong Park

Saturday July 20

ROUND 13
at Glenroy

Saturday July 27

ROUND 14
at Keilor

Saturday August 3

ROUND 15
vs Greenvale

Saturday August 10

ROUND 16
vs Strathmore

Saturday August 17

ROUND 17
at Avondale Heights
Saturday August 24

ROUND 18
vs Pascoe Vale

Saturday August 31


